
Technical data sheet
Washer A2

Item number: 3402312

Washer according to DIN 125, shape A, for universal use.

Stainless steel

Bright, treated

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

3402312
WS M8 D16 A2
Washer
OBO
M8
Stainless steel
Bright, treated

100
Piece
0.214 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,0076 kg CO2e / 1 Piece

Dimensions
Plate thickness
Dimension D
Dimension d
Dimension d
Dimension d min.
Dimension h

0.06 in
0.63 in
0.33 in
8.4 mm
16 mm
1.6 mm

1 OBO | 03.12.2025



Technical data sheet
Washer A2

Item number: 3402312

Technical data
Thread
Inner diameter
Hole diameter
Material thickness
With toothing
Hole shape

M8
8.4 mm
8.4 mm
1.6 mm
no
Round
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